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Corn for Grain Area Planted and Harvested, Yield, Production, Price, and Value — Illinois: 2010-2014 

Year 
Area 

planted 
Area 

harvested 
Yield 

per acre 
Production 

Price per 
bushel 1 

Value of 
production 

 (1,000 acres) (1,000 acres) (bushels) (1,000 bushels) (dollars) (1,000 dollars) 

2010  ...........................  
2011  ...........................  
2012  ...........................  
2013  ...........................  
2014  ...........................  

12,600 
12,600 
12,800 
12,000 
11,900 

12,400 
12,350 
12,250 
11,800 
11,750 

157.0 
157.0 
105.0 
178.0 
200.0 

1,946,800 
1,938,950 
1,286,250 
2,100,400 
2,350,000 

5.24 
6.25 
6.87 
4.52 
3.65 

10,201,232 
12,118,438 
8,836,538 
9,493,808 
8,577,500 

 1 Marketing year average price (preliminary for 2014). 


